USB to RS485 Converter with 5V Isolated Power Out
USB to RS232 Converter with 5V Isolated Power Out
4 Port USB HUB for USB Type A
USB to Ethernet Switch
USB to P1 Companion Meter Interface Converter
USB to 868MHz Wireless MBus Converter
BKV Series
USB Communication

Ordering Information
BKV111: USB to RS232 Converter With USB Type A Cable and 5V Isolated Power Output
BKV114: USB to RS485 Converter With USB Type A Cable and 5V Isolated Power Output
BKV121: USB to RS232 Converter With USB Type C Cable and 5V Isolated Power Output
BKV124: USB to RS485 Converter With USB Type C Cable and 5V Isolated Power Output
BKV214: 4 Port USB 2.0 Type A Hub With USB Type A Cable
BKV224: 4 Port USB 2.0 Type A Hub With USB Type C Cable
BKV312: USB to 2 Port Ethernet Switch With USB Type A Cable
BKV322: USB to 2 Port Ethernet Switch With USB Type C Cable
BKV416: USB to P1 Companion Protocol Meter Interface Converter With USB Type A Cable
BKV426: USB to P1 Companion Protocol Meter Interface Converter With USB Type C Cable
BKV511: USB to 868MHz WMBus (Wireless MBus) Converter With USB Type A Cable
BKV521: USB to 868MHz WMBus (Wireless MBus) Converter With USB Type C Cable
redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com
Model
BKV111
BKV114
BKV121
BKV124
BKV214
BKV224
BKV312
BKV322
BKV416
BKV426
BKV511
BKV521
USB Type A
Cable for PC
Connection
USB Type C
Cable for PC
Connection
RS485
Connection and
5V Isolated
Power Output
RS232
Connection and
5V Isolated
Power Output
4 Port USB 2.0
Type A Hub
2 x 10/100 T(x)
ETH ports
P1 Companion
Meter Interface
868MHz